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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure(]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[l Current Year[d Next Year[]
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
Strategy & Financell

1000  Professional Services & AdminO
40000 Salaries 48,2390 41,385[] 54,5600 30,6910 50,0000
40300 Staff TrainingO od od 1,5000 454(] 1,5000
41400 Office Costsld od 1100 od od od
44000 Stationeryd 3590 2260 5000 6190 5000
44100 Photocopying Charges 4480 222[] oo 750 oo
441100 Publications, books etcl] 5000 odl 5000 od 5000
44400 TelephonesO oo od 1,0000 4160 1,0000
44550 Postages & Distributiond 5380 358[} oo oO oo
44800 IT EquipmentO 6,0000 10,967(] 6,0000 1,2490 5,0000
44810 Web Site 9,7000 8,358(] 10,0000 7,6630 15,0000
44820 IT Supportd 14,0000 11,5330 12,0000 7,1440 12,0000
45500 Bank ChargesO 1,7000 2,4570 1,7000 1,8940 1,8500
45550 Legal FeesO 3,00000 4,885[] 4,0000 od 4,0000
45600 Accountancy Costs[] 1,5000 4,1441] 4,0000 3,2140 4,0000
45700 Audit Fees 4,5000 9,470(] 4,5000 1,4930 4,5000
45850 Professional Fees 4,5000 1940 4,5000 3,3800 4,5000
OverHead Expenditurel 94,9840 94,308} 104,7600 58,2920 104,3500
199900 Miscellaneous Incomel] od 1004 od od od
Total Incomeld od 100 od oo od
Total IncomeO oo o] (o] od od
1000  Net Expenditure 94,9840 94,298 104,7600 58,2920 104,3500
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget[] Actuall] Budgetl Actual YTDO Budgetl]
1100  Governance & Democratic
40000 Salariesld 67,7330 66,9460 76,6410 44,2380 75,0000
40010 Agency Staffingd oo 15,344( oo 15,2220 oo
40300 Staff TrainingO 4,0000 2,942 2,0000 9610 2,0000
40410 Staff TravelO 2,2000 514[] 2,2000 760 2,0000
40500 Staff Recruitment/Advertising( 1,0000 1,6000} 1,0000 1850 1,0000
41000 RentO 2,5000 2,788 2,5000 oOd 2,5000
41150 Water Chargesl] 1,0000 262(] od oo oo
41200 Energy Costs[] 15,0000 12,681[ o0 oo oo
41300 Insurancel] 12,5000 12,1090 12,5000 9,7630 12,5000
41400 Office CostsO oo 1,4230 oo -49001 oo
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd 22,0000 30,3080 22,0000 3,9480 20,0000
41760 Consumables oo 4004 oo oo oo
41770 OLD CODEO od 80 oo od oO
41810 Equipment Maintenancell od 900 o0 od od
41950 Alarms - Fire, Security[ od 956[] od oo od
42050 Waste Disposall] oo 540 oo oOd oo
44000 Stationery 5570 832[] 1,0000 4670 1,0000
44100 Photocopying Charges[] 6970 3450 2,2000 1,3980 2,2000
441100 Publications, books etcl] od 7550 (o]m] 5870 5000
44150 Printing & Design (External)O oo 7271} oo 8370 1,0000
442500 Advertising & Publicityd oo 2600 oo 800 oo
44400 TelephonesO oo odl 1,7000 6240 1,7000
44550 Postages & Distribution 8360 595[] 2,9500 1,8670 2,9500
44600 Subscriptions & Memberships 5,5000 4,7340 5,5000 5,1580 5,5000
Continued on Page 30
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

45010
45020
45030
45200
45250
45400
45450
45850
47020
49990

10000
12020
19990

1200

40000
40300
41100
41150
41200
41400

Mayoral Allowance 2014-150
Mayoral Allowance 2012-130
Mayoral Allowance 2013-140
Members' Travell

Members' Training[

Civic Functions[]

Twinning Expenses]
Professional Feesd
Equipment Hired
Miscellaneous Expensesl]

OverHead Expenditureld

Hall & Room Lettings Income[
Income - ContributionsJ
Miscellaneous Income[]

Total Incomel

1100  Net Expenditurel

Office & Customer Services

Salaries[

Staff Trainingd
Rates

Water Charges[]
Energy Costs[]
Office Costs[

Last Year[l

Agreed O

BudgetO Actuall Budget[
oo 1,089} oo
2,7000 2,7000 oo
oo od 2,7000
2000 0d 2000
1,0000 4600 1,0000
5,0000 4,4430 5,0000
oo od 2500
od 2,5000] od
oo -500 oo
od 3930 od
144,4230 167,846(] 141,3410
od 233( od
od od od
od 6160 od
od 849[] od
144,4230 166,998} 141,3410
oo 41,298(] 24,2810
od 0d od
17,5000 17,862( 18,0000
od 0d 1,0000
oo od 15,0000
2,0000 2,228[ 2,0000

Continued on Page 40

Current Year[d

Actual YTDO

oo

oo
4440
1180
2900
2,7220
3330
oo

oo

oo

89,2700

oo
1,0000
oo

1,0000

88,2700

32,4240
290
16,5320
oo
3,0100
4150

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

2,7000
oo

oo
2000
1,0000
5,0000
1,0000
oo

oo

oo

139,7500

oo
o0
oo

o0

139,7500

40,0000
oo
24,0000
5000
9,0000
2,0000
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Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Page No[40O

41700
41760
41770
41810
41950
42050
44000
44100
44250
44400
44550

12040
19990

1300

48000
48010
48020
48030
48040

Property Maintenance/Refurbishd
Consumables[

OLD CODEU

Equipment Maintenancel
Alarms - Fire, Security]
Waste Disposalll
Stationery
Photocopying ChargesO
Advertising & Publicity]
Telephones[

Postages & Distributiond

OverHead Expenditurel

Bookings/HireO
Miscellaneous Income[]

Total Incomel

1200  Net Expenditurel
Grants[

Grants[J

Grant - Farnham Maltings[
Grant - Citizens Advice Bureaull
Grant - 40 Degreez[]

Small Grants

OverHead ExpenditureQ

1300  Net Expenditurel

Current Year[d

Last Year[l
Agreed O
BudgetO Actuall Budget[

oo 2,583 oo
od 7750 oo
oo 300 oo
od 0d oo
oo 1,853(] oo
od 240 oo
2760 8190 2000
3450 1710 od
oo odl oo
10,5000 19,442( 1,0000
4140 3170 oo
31,0350 87,4010} 61,4810
od od od
od 640 od
od 640 od
31,0350 87,337(] 61,4810
50,0000 55,500(] 21,4400
od 0d 12,8000
oo od 15,3600
od 0d 3,4000
oo od 1,0000
50,0000 55,5000 54,0000
50,0000 55,5000 54,0000

Continued on Page 50

Actual YTDO

4,6750
370
oo
2950
7400
5340
1760
oo
100
3670
oo

59,2450

1000
oo

1000

59,1450

20,0430
12,6000
15,3600
3,4000
1,1890

52,5920

52,59200

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

oo

oo

oo

oo
1,5000
6000
2000
oo

oo
1,0000
oo

78,8000

o0
oo

o0

78,8000

20,4400
12,8000
15,3600
3,4000
2,0000

54,0000

54,0000
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget( Actualll Budgetl Actual YTDO Budgetl

1400  PlanningO
40000 SalariesO 26,3350 27,4330 29,2910 19,7620 25,0000
40010 Agency StaffingO o0 o o0 2670 o0
40300 Staff TrainingO oo oQ 5000 od 5000
40410 Staff TravelO oo od oo 540 oo
41400 Office CostsU oo 164[] oo oO oo
44000 Stationeryd 1480 930 3000 580 3000
44100 Photocopying Charges 1850 920 5000 3180 5000
44110 Publications, books etc[ oo 3000 oo oo oo
44400 TelephonesO oo ot 2000 730 2000
44550 Postages & Distribution(] 2220 1471 2500 1000 2500
44600 Subscriptions & Memberships[ oo 4100} oo oo oo
45850 Professional FeesO oo 1,5130] oo oo oo
48200 Neighbourhood Plan] 15,0000 6940 15,0000 1,5030 15,0000
499900 Miscellaneous Expensesl] oo o] oo 60 oo
OverHead Expenditurel 41,8900 30,848(} 46,0410 22,1410 41,7500
1400 Net Expenditured 41,8900 30,848} 46,0410 22,1410 41,7500

1410  ElectionsO
48210 ElectionsO 7,0000 0d 7,0000 od 7,0000
OverHead ExpenditureQ 7,0000 ol 7,0000 oo ~ 7,000
1410  Net Expenditurel 7,0000 orl 7,0000 o0 7,0000

Continued on Page 60
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]
Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO
Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
1450  Publicity™
442500 Advertising & Publicity( oo odl oo 4000 oQ
48220 Newsletter( 1,0000 1,1000] 5,2500 4,1000 5,2500
OverHead Expenditurel 1,0000 1,1000} 5,2500 4,5000 5,2500
1450  Net Expenditure 1,0000 1,1000 5,2500 4,5000 5,2500
1500  Other Operating Income/Costs[]
40500 Staff Recruitment/Advertising[ oo o0 oo 3000 oo
40950 Additional Pension Payments[] 11,0020 11,002 17,5000 oo 8,0000
49100 Loan Repayments[ 10,2300 10,2270 10,2270 10,2270 10,2270
OverHead Expenditured 21,2320 21,2290 27,7270 10,5270 18,2270
19000 PreceptO 938,1170 938,117( 907,8590 907,8590 915,7400
19050 Local Parish Council Tax Grantd od o 31,0630 31,0630 27,3350
19100 Interest Receivedl 3,0000 3,899 4,5000 4,2290 4,5000
19990 Miscellaneous Incomel oo 1000 oo 200 od
Total Incomel 941,1170 942,116( 943,4220 943,1700 947,5750
1500 Net Expenditured  -919,8850  -920,887[] -915,6950 -932,6430 -929,3480
1600  Wrecclesham Community Centreld
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbish(] 4,5000 6,615 4,5000 1,6900 4,5000
41950 Alarms - Fire, Security[ 7000 332[] 7000 3440 3,1000
OverHead Expenditurel 5,2000 6,9470 5,2000 2,0340 7,6000

Continued on Page 70
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Page NoO70

10000

1700]

40000
44000
44100
44110
44550

1710

40700
41200
41900
41960

1750

41820
49990

Hall & Room Lettings Incomel]
Total Incomeld

1600 Net Expenditurel

Community Development

Salaries

Stationery[
Photocopying ChargesO
Publications, books etcd
Postages & Distributiond

OverHead Expenditureld

1700  Net Expenditured
Community Safety[]

Protective Clothingd
Energy Costs[]
CCTVO

Crime Prevention

OverHead Expenditureld

1710  Net Expenditurel

Localism projects]

Equipment Purchasell
Miscellaneous Expensesl]

OverHead Expenditurel

1750  Net Expenditure

Current Year[d

Last Year[l
Agreed O
BudgetO Actuall Budget[

3,7000 4,5500] 3,7000
3,7000 4,5500] 3,7000
1,5000 2,3970 1,5000
28,7500 22,4670 31,9090
1880 118I]} od
2350 1160 od
oo 3000 oo
2820 1870 od
29,4550 23,188[ 31,9090
29,4550 23,188([ 31,9090
od 1060 od
3000 1920 3000
8,2000 4,9860 8,2000
5000 5470 5000
9,0000 5,8310 9,0000
9,0000 5,8310 9,0000
od 0d od
oo od oo
oo 0d od
oo od od

Continued on Page 80

Actual YTDO

3,4130

3,4130

-1,3790

12,3250
oo
oo
oo
oo

12,3250

12,3250

oo
1890
4,2050
o0

4,3940

4,3940

oo
oo

oo

oo

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

3,7000

3,7000

3,9000

25,0000
oo
oo
oo
oo

25,0000

25,0000

od
3000
8,2000
5000

9,0000

9,0000

15,0000
12,3350

27,3350

27,3350
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
1990 Rechargeable Costsl

40000 Salariesd 61,3500 od od od od
40010 Agency StaffingO o0 o o0 1,2760 o0
44000 Stationeryd oo 300 od 7770 od
44100 Photocopying Charges oo 1,9720 oo 4,3850 oo
442500 Advertising & Publicityd 2500 odl oo oo oQ
44400 TelephonesO oo 1,1320 oo 3,1900 oo
44550 Postages & Distributiond oo 600[] oo 2,8180 oQ
499900 Miscellaneous Expensesl] oo 3441} oo oo oo
77770 In year savingsO oo ot oo -14,5520 oo
888801 Overhead recharge to Services[ oo o] oo -9,3770 oo
OverHead Expenditurel 61,6000 4,078[] oo -11,4830 oo
19990 Miscellaneous Incomel oo 5710 oo od od
Total Incomel oQ 5710} o0 oQ oQ
Total IncomeD od 0od oo oo oo
1990  Net Expenditurel] 61,6000 3,5070 od -11,4830 od

9100 Wrecclesham Community Centre RO
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd oo o0 oo 15,6900 oo
499900 Miscellaneous Expensesl] oo o] oo 6,600 oo
OverHead Expenditureld od od od 22,2900 od
12000 Grants Incomel od od od 8,7520 od

Continued on Page 90
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
12020 Income - Contributions o0 00 o0 10,0000 o0
Total Incomel od od oo T 18,7520 N
9100  Net Expenditured oo o0 o0 3,5380 oO
9200  Council Offices RefurbishmentO
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbish oo o0 o0 77,4250 oo
45850 Professional FeesO od 00 o0 2,4340 oo
OverHead Expenditurel oo ot oo WD oo
9200  Net Expenditurel 00 o (o]m| 79,8590 oo
Strategy & FinanceEExpenditurel] 496,81901 498,2760 493,7090 405,986 518,0620
Incomeld 944,8170 948,1590 947,122[] 966,4350 951,2750

Net Expenditured  -447,9980  -449,883( -453,4130 -560,4490 -433,2130

Continued on Page 100
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[ Current Yearl Next Year[
Agreed O Next Year O
BudgetO Actuald Budget Actual YTDO BudgetU
Community Enhancement
2000  Grounds ServicesO
40000 SalariesO 12,5450 10,2770 14,7950 7,7860 15,0000
40300 Staff TrainingO 1,0000 1100 1,0000 5850 1,0000
40700 Protective ClothingO 1,0000 9440 1,0000 4540 1,0000
41100 RatesO 3,50000 3,468 3,7500 3,2010 3,8000
41200 Energy Costs[d 8000 5801 8000 9570 1,4000
41400 Office Costsld od 670 od 1150 oo
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd 1,7000 2,399[] 1,7000 3,7630 2,5000
41760 Consumables od odl od 2140 od
41770 OLD CODEO oo 754(] oo oo oo
41810 Equipment Maintenanced 2,0000 2,004 2,0000 5140 2,0000
418200 Equipment Purchasel oo od oo 2520 oo
41950 Alarms - Fire, Security[] od od od 5730 1,9000
43000 Vehicle Costs - Fuell 8,7500 4,829[] 7,5000 4,2810 7,0000
43010 Vehicle Costs - LPGO 2,0000 1,954} 2,0000 6900 2,0000
43020 Vehicle Costs - Maintenancell 1,50000 1,9750 1,5000 1,1170 1,50000
43030 Vehicle Costs - Road Tax[ 7500 686[] 7500 oO 7500
44000 Stationery 1160 730 3000 580 3000
44100 Photocopying Charges 1450 720 oo oo oo
44400 TelephonesO 2000 odl 2,3000 2,6360 3,5000
44550 Postages & Distributiond 1740 1150 oO oo oo
47020 Equipment Hire oo 1971} oo oO oo
49990 Miscellaneous Expenses] oo 47 oo oO oO
OverHead Expenditured] 36,1800  29,987(] 39,3950 T 27,1970 T 43,6500
Total Incomel oo o o0 od oo
2000  Net Expendituretd 36,1800 29,9870 39,3950 27,1970 43,6500
Continued on Page 110
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
2010 HighwaysO
40000 Salariesd od od od od 5,0000
41760 Consumables oo od 13,8000 oo 8,8000
47020 Equipment Hire oo oQ od 3580 od
OverHead Expenditurel] 00 o4 13,8000 3580 13,8000
15220 Surrey Highways Contract( oo odl 13,8000 13,8000 13,8000
Total IncomelO oo od 13,8000 13,8000 13,8000
2010 Net Expenditured oo od od -13,4420 oo
2050 War MemorialO
43500 War MemorialO 7500 1,8100 3,0000 1,2590 2,0000
OverHead Expenditureld 7500 1,810 3,0000 1,2590 2,0000
2050  Net Expenditured 7500 1,8100 3,0000 1,2590 2,0000
2100  Farnham In BloomO
40000 SalariesO 66,8000 56,560 74,7600 40,0560 70,0000
40010 Agency StaffingO o0 o o0 1,0670 o0
41150 Water ChargesO 6000 638[ 6000 180 6000
41200 Energy Costs[ 1000 5,462 1000 3860 1000
41400 Office CostsU 1,5000 8380 1,5000 3640 1,0000
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd 2000 1560 2000 oo oo
41770 OLD CODEO od 80 od od od
41810 Equipment Maintenancel od 200 o0 od od
Continued on Page 120
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]
Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO
Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]

44000 Stationeryd 5010 3150 5000 970 5000
44100 Photocopying ChargesO 62601 3100 6000 3810 6000
44110 Publications, books etcO 5000 od oo oo oo
44150 Printing & Design (External)d oo 629[] 5000 8130 2,0000
442500 Advertising & Publicity 3000 600 3000 1500 3000
44400 TelephonesO oo 0d 4000 1470 4000
445501 Postages & Distribution] 7510 4990 4000 1610 4000
44600 Subscriptions & Memberships[ oo 4041} oo oo oO
46100 Horticultural SuppliesO 10,7450 9,022 10,0000 3,2530 10,0000
46110 FlowersO 10,0000 9,918(] 10,0000 1,8210 10,0000
461200 Community GroupO oo odl oo 60 oo
46130 Community Events oo 276[] oo 400 oo
OverHead Expenditureld 92,6230 85,117(] 99,8600 48,7600 95,9000
12000 Grants Incomel oo 1,5000 oQ o oo
12010 Sponsorship Income (+VAT)O 3,5000 3,8000 5,0000 5,2400 5,3000
12020 Income - Contributions] 4,5000 6,064 7,0000 4,1400 7,0000
12030 Donations - Incomel 1,0000 -2400 5000 3650 5000
Total IncomeD 9,0000 11,1240 12,5000 9,7450 12,8000
2100  Net Expenditured 83,6230 73,993[ 87,3600 39,0150 83,1000

2200 Other Open Spaces[
41200 Energy Costs oo 220 oo 220 oo
41810 Equipment Maintenancell 1,0000 od 1,0000 2890 1,0000
41850 Bandstand [DO NOT USE]O 2000 odl 2000 oO oO

Continued on Page 130
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]

44000 Stationeryd o0 395[] o0 oo oo
45850 Professional Fees oo oQ oo 9600 oo
47020 Equipment Hire[ oo 690 oo oo oo
48300 Blackwater Valley CMSO 8200 817Q 8200 8170 1,5000
OverHead Expenditurel] 2,0200 1,304[] 2,0200 2,0880 2,5000
12040 Bookings/HireO od 0Q od 250 od
Total Incomel oo 00 od 250 oO
2200  Net Expenditurel 2,0200 1,304[] 2,0200 2,0630 2,5000

2300 Library GardensO
40000 SalariesO 10,2440 8,082 12,4180 6,1950 oo
41200 Energy Costs oo 1960 od 1330 od
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbish( o0 o0 o0 2330 o0
435500 OLD CODEN od 1420 oo od od
44000 Stationeryd 910 580 oo oo oo
44100 Photocopying Chargesld 1140 570 od oo oo
44550 Postages & Distributiond 1370 910} oo oo oo
OverHead Expenditurel 10,5860 8,6250] 12,4180 6,5610 oo
12020 Income - Contributions[ 3,0000 3,0000] 5,0000 od od
12040 Bookings/HireO 1,0000 00 od od od
15210 Income - LG Contributions oo od oo 2,5420 od
Total IncomelO 4,0000 3,0000] 5,0000 2,5420 (o]n]
2300  Net Expenditureld 6,5860 5,6250] 7,4180 4,0190 od

Continued on Page 140
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]
Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO
Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget( Actualll Budgetl Actual YTDO Budgetl
2400  Allotments[

40000 Salariesld 16,6290 14,1290 19,4860 11,1010 19,0000
41150 Water Chargesl] 2,5000 4,7930 2,5000 1,2380 2,5000
41200 Energy Costs oo 158( od od od
41400 Office CostsO oo 1401 od 1880 2000
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbish(] oo 3060 7500 oo 5000
41760 Consumables oo 770 oo 170 oo
42000 OLD CODED 7500 3400 od od oo
44000 Stationeryd 1600 1010 2000 390 2000
44100 Photocopying ChargesO 2000 99 2500 1590 4000
44150 Printing & Design (External)O on 23200 oo 2570 3000
44400 TelephonesO oo ot 2000 730 2000
445500 Postages & Distribution] 2410 160(] 2000 800 2000
44600 Subscriptions & Memberships[ 550 5504 550 850 1000
499900 Miscellaneous Expensesl] oo 6] oo oo oo
OverHead Expenditurel 20,5350 20,470( 23,6410 13,2360 23,6000
10800 Allotment Rents Incomel 8,5000 8,824 9,4000 9,7320 10,2600
19990 Miscellaneous Incomel oo ot} oo 6110 oo
Total Incomel 8,5000 8,824 9,4000 10,3440 10,2600
2400  Net Expenditured 12,0350 11,6460 14,2410 2,8930 13,3400

2500  Public ConveniencesO
40000 Salariesd 51,0080 41,0700 58,4320 31,1400 52,0000
40700 Protective ClothingO oo 220 oo oo oO

Continued on Page 150
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Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]

41100 RatesOd 3,0000 2,981 3,2500 2,7550 3,6000
41150 Water ChargesO 1,0000 985[] 1,0000 3,1560 3,9000
41200 Energy Costs[] 2,5000 3,324(] 2,5000 1,9700 2,7000
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd 2,5000 2,489} 2,5000 2,0770 3,0000
41760 Consumablesd 6,0000 3,825[ 6,0000 3,3310 5,0000
41770 OLD CODEO od 7060 oo od od
41810 Equipment Maintenancell od 4601 o0 od od
42050 Waste Disposall] oo 5850 oo oo oo
44000 Stationeryd 4150 2610 oo oO oo
44100 Photocopying Charges 5190 257(] oo oo oo
445501 Postages & Distribution(] 6220 4140 oo oO oo
OverHead Expenditurel 67,5640 56,964} 73,6820 44,4300 70,2000
2500  Net Expenditured 67,5640 56,964] 73,6820 44,4300 70,2000

2600 Town Centre & Rural Dev[]
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbish oo 670} o0 oo oo
41750 Graffiti Removall 6,0000 3,1170 7,2000 3,3000 7,2000
41760 Consumables oo od oo od od
442501 Advertising & Publicity™ oo 200 oo oo oo
44600 Subscriptions & MembershipsO oo od oo 1,8500 oO
46400 Christmas Lights [DO NOT USE]O 35,0000 32,4500} od od od
46410 Christmas Lights - Installd oo od oo -4880 oO
46500 Street Furnitured 3,0000 6,264 3,0000 5,3680 3,0000
46550 Banners([] 2,0000 4,3770 3,5000 3,6100 4,0000
499901 Miscellaneous Expenses[] 2,0000 ofl 2,0000 oo oo
OverHead Expenditurel] 48,0000 46,2941} 15,7000 13,6400 14,2000

Continued on Page 160
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Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO
Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
12020 Income - Contributions o0 00 o0 2,4740 oo
13000 Banners Income[d 2,0000 5,287} 3,5000 4,1400 4,0000
Total Incomel 2,000 5,287(] 3,500 T 66140 ~ 4,0000
2600  Net Expenditured 46,0000 41,0070 12,2000 7,026 10,2000
Community EnhancementExpenditurel] 278,2580 250,570( 283,5160 157,5280 265,8500
Incomel 23,5000 28,234[] 44,2000 43,0700 40,8600
Net Expenditurel]  254,7580  222,336[] 239,316 T 114,458 224,99001

Continued on Page 170
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Page NoO170

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

Tourism & Events[]

3000

40000
40010
412001
44000
44100
44150
442501
44400
445501
44600
49990

19990

3100

40000
40010
40200
41200
41400

Tourism

Salaries[

Agency Staffingd

Energy Costs[]

Stationery[

Photocopying Chargest
Printing & Design (External)O
Advertising & Publicity]
Telephones[

Postages & Distributiond
Subscriptions & Memberships
Miscellaneous Expensesl]

OverHead ExpenditureQ

Miscellaneous Income]

Total Incomel

30000  Net Expenditured
Events(]

Salariesd

Agency Staffingd

Additional Staffing & Events
Energy Costs[]

Office Costs[

Last Year[l

Agreed O

BudgetO Actuald BudgetU
70,2910 46,7130 77,6240
od o od
od ol 5,0000
4270 2690} 7000
5340 265(0 od
2,1000 2,909(] 2,1000
od 1,150(0] od
od odl 2000
6410 426(] 1,5000
od 2500 2500
od 1750 od
73,9930 52,158 87,3740
od 2740 od
od 2740 od
73,9930 51,8830 87,3740
od 3,060(] od
od o od
7,5000 2,486[] 7,5000
od 122(] od
od 22(] od

Continued on Page 180

Current Year[d

Actual YTDO

12,9450
15,3920
oo
1360
oo
6570
oo

730
6030
oo
9470

30,7530

oo

oo

30,7530

oo
7,2420]
oo
470
oo

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

65,0000
oo
3,5000
7000
oo
4,0000
oo
2000
3,0000
2500
oo

76,6500

oo

oo

76,6500

10,0000
oo
7,5000
oo

od
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Page No[180

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

41760
41770
41820
44100
44110
44250
44400
44550
44610
46000
46100
46300
46310
47020
499901
66660

12040
19990

3110
40200

Consumables

OLD CODEO

Equipment Purchasell
Photocopying ChargesO
Publications, books etc[]
Advertising & Publicity
Telephones

Postages & Distributiond
Licencesl

Tourism Developments & EventsO
Horticultural Suppliesd

Events Costs - Other Eventsd
Events Costs - Diamond Jubilee[
Equipment HireO

Miscellaneous Expenses[]

Bad Debt Write OffsO

OverHead Expenditureld

Bookings/Hired
Miscellaneous Incomel]

Total Incomel

3100  Net Expenditured
Picnic in the Park[

Additional Staffing & Eventsd

Last Year[l
Agreed O
BudgetO Actuall Budget[
oo 670 oo
od 1700 oo
oo od oo
od 0d 7500
oo 1,2110 oo
od 2130 oo
oo od 4000
od 0d od
oo odl oo
9,6500 9,8180 9,6500
oo odl oo
5,5000 4,6870 5,5000
15,0000 16,1441 od
od 0d od
oo 920 oo
od 822[] od
37,6500 38,760(] 23,8000
4,5000 2,7680 4,5000
oo 4271 oo
4,5000 2,8100 4,5000
33,1500 35,9500 19,3000
od 0d oo

Continued on Page 190

Current Year[d

Actual YTDO

470
oo
9800
4770
oo
400
1470
70
2700
7650
2250
1200
oo
4,1090
1030
oo

14,5790

1,5200
oo

1,5200

13,0590

920

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

oo

oo

oo
800U
oo

oo
4000
oo

oo
9,0000
oo
5,5000
oo

oo

oo

oo

33,2000

4,0000
oo

4,0000

29,2000

oo
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

44150
44250
46250
47020
49990

12010
12040

3120

40200
41200
41760
42050
44150
44250
44550
46250
47020
49990

Printing & Design (External)(
Advertising & Publicity
Entertainment - Performers]
Equipment Hired
Miscellaneous Expensesl]

OverHead Expenditurel

Sponsorship Income (+VAT)O
Bookings/Hired

Total Incomel

3110  Net Expenditured
Food Festivalll

Additional Staffing & Events
Energy Costs[]
Consumables

Waste Disposall]

Printing & Design (External)O
Advertising & Publicity
Postages & Distributiond
Entertainment - Performers[]
Equipment Hired
Miscellaneous Expenses(]

OverHead Expenditurel

Last Year[l
Agreed O
BudgetO Actuall Budget[
oo odl oo
od 0d oo
oo od oo
od 0d oo
3,0000 2,606 3,0000
3,0000 2,606L0] 3,0000
od od od
1,0000 1640 1,0000
1,0000 1640 1,0000
2,0000 2,443 2,0000
oo od oo
od 0d oo
oo od oo
od 0d od
oo od oo
od 0d od
oo odl oo
od 0d od
oo od oo
10,0000 11,2550 10,0000
10,0000 11,255[ 10,0000

Continued on Page 200

Current Year[d

Actual YTDO

600
100
8500
1,9540
1410

3,1070

4800
4200

9000

2,2070

450
800
150
6300
8oord
5130
1,7530
oo
4,7060
1940

8,7350

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

oo
oo
oo
oo
3,0000

3,0000

oo
1,0000

1,0000

2,0000

oo

oo

oo

oo
1,0000
oo

oo

oo

oo
10,0000

11,0000
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

12010
12020
12040

3130

44150
44250
46250
499901

12010

31400

40010
40200
41400
42050
44150
46250
46420

Sponsorship Income (+VAT)O
Income - Contributionsd
Bookings/Hired

Total Incomel

3120 Net Expenditured

Music in the Meadow[

Printing & Design (External)d
Advertising & Publicity]
Entertainment - PerformersC
Miscellaneous Expenses[]

OverHead Expenditureld
Sponsorship Income (+VAT)O
Total Incomeld

3130  Net Expenditured

Christmas Switch-on

Agency Staffingd

Additional Staffing & Eventsld
Office Costs[

Waste Disposalll

Printing & Design (External)O
Entertainment - Performers(]
Christmas Lights - Power[

Last Year[l
Agreed O
BudgetO Actuall Budget[
oo odl oo
od 0d oo
8,0000 6,0680] 10,0000
8,00000 6,0680] 10,0000
2,0000 5,1870 od
od 0d od
oo odl oo
od 0d od
4,0000 3,7370 4,0000
4,0000 3,7370 4,0000
oo od oo
od 00 od
4,0000 3,7370 4,0000
od 0d oo
oo od oo
od 0d od
oo od oo
od 0d od
oo odl oo
od 0d od

Continued on Page 210

Current Year[d

Actual YTDO

1,6000
4000
7,9270

9,9270

-1,19200

1650
100
3,5450]
4340

4,1540

6000
6000

3,5540

2040
2210
340
2300
1,2180
8250
oo

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

1,0000
od
10,0000

11,0000

oo

oo

oo
4,0000
5000

4,5000

1,0000

1,0000

3,5000

oo

oo
1000
1,0000
1,2000
1,0000
1,0000
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[d Current Year[l Next YearQ
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]

47020 Equipment Hire[ oo odl oo 8410 4,0000
49990 Miscellaneous Expenses] 9,0000 10,440( 9,0000 7190 1,7000
OverHead Expenditurel 9,0000 10,4400 9,0000 4,29200 10,0000
12010 Sponsorship Income (+VAT)O od 0d o0 3,0000 3,0000
12040 Bookings/Hired 3,0000 3,145[0 3,0000 2,0430 1,0000
Total Incomel 3,0000 3,1450 3,0000 5,0430 4,0000
3140  Net Expenditureld 6,0000 7,2950 6,0000 -7510 6,0000

3150 Heritage Open Days[
44150 Printing & Design (External)d oo 1,429 oo oo oo
49990 Miscellaneous Expenses[] 1,5000 330 1,5000 1,5000 1,5000
OverHead Expenditured 1,5000 1,462[} 1,5000 1,5000 1,5000
3150  Net Expenditured 1,5000 1,4620 1,5000 1,5000 1,5000

3200 Farmers' MarketO
40000 SalariesO 5,1890 5,544 6,9210 4,2200 7,0000
40250 Farmers' Market Supervision[] 1,9200 1,986} 1,9200 oo 1,2000
41400 Office CostsU od 0d oo 50 od
41760 Consumablesd oo 920 oo 180 oo
41770 OLD CODEO od 940 od od od
44000 Stationeryd 590 370 oo oo oo
44100 Photocopying ChargesO 740 370 4000 2540 4000
44150 Printing & Design (External)O oQ o] oo 2290 5000
44250 Advertising & Publicity 9000 1,3090 9000 550 1,0000
Continued on Page 2200
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Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure[]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[ Current Yearl Next Year[
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]

44400 Telephones oo odl 3000 1100 3000
445500 Postages & Distributiond 890 590 7000 2810 7000
44600 Subscriptions & Memberships[ 2450 245} 2500 2750 2950
44610 LicencesO oo 1260 oC 3,3400 4,8000
46250 Entertainment - Performers] od o] od 250 2500
47020 Equipment Hire[ 4,3000 5,655(] 4,3000 1500 4,0000
49990 Miscellaneous Expenses[] 5000 618[] 5000 5400 5000
OverHead Expenditureld 13,2760 15,803(] 16,1910 9,5030 20,9450
12040 Bookings/Hired 17,0000 16,448[] 17,0000 15,3930 18,0000
Total IncomelO 17,0000 16,448[] 17,0000 15,3930 18,0000
3200  Net Expenditured -3,7240 -6450 -8090 -5,8900 2,9450

3300  Christmas LightsO
46410 Christmas Lights - Installd od od 34,0000 30,2450 33,0000
46420 Christmas Lights - Power[d o0 oQ 1,0000 oo 1,0000
OverHead Expenditurel (o]n] o0 35,0000 30,2450 34,0000
3300 Net Expenditured oo o] 35,0000 30,2450 34,0000
Tourism & EventsEBExpenditured  152,4190 136,220(] 189,8650 106,8670 194,7950
Incomel] 33,5000 28,909[] 35,5000 33,3820 39,0000
Net Expenditurel 118,9190 107,3110 154,3650 73,4850 155,7950

Continued on Page 230
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Page No[1230

Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured

Cemeteries[
4000 CemeteriesO

40000 SalariesO

40010 Agency StaffingO

40300 Staff TrainingO

41100 RatesO

41150 Water Chargesl]

41200 Energy Costs[]

41400 Office CostsO

41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd
41770 OLD CODEO

42050 Waste Disposall]

42100 Grave Diggingd

42150 Friends Of Cemeteries]
42200 Memorials & PlaquesO

42250 Cemetery Memorial Maintenanceld
44000 Stationeryd

44100 Photocopying ChargesO
44150 Printing & Design (External)O
44250 Advertising & Publicityd

44400 TelephonesO

44550 Postages & Distribution
44600 Subscriptions & Memberships[
45850 Professional FeesO

47020 Equipment Hired

Last Year[l
Agreed O
BudgetO Actuall Budget[

87,3870 68,961 98,8820
oo 0d od
8000 1,0700 8000
4,2000 3,8620 4,2500
1,0000 9320 1,0000
5000 5801 5000
oo 140 oo
15,0000 13,7420 15,0000
oo 130 oo
7000 1,0250 7000
11,0000 16,5770 15,0000
5000 1014 5000
oo 500 oo
od 0d od
7030 4470 3000
8780 4341 3000
oo 8370 oo
od 6000 od
oo odl 5000
1,0530 7000 od
oo 295(] oo
od 7,3200 5,0000
oo 222[] oo

Continued on Page 240

Current Year[d

Actual YTDO

62,6750
2680
oo
3,5720
5130
420
370
7,9440
oo
9630
6,9810
oo
900
3,8910
830
1910
oo
4060
1840
oo
900
oo

oo

Next Year[]

Next Year [

Budget

98,0000
oo
8000
4,5000
1,0000
5000
oo
20,0000
oo
1,0000
3,0000
5000
oo
5,0000
3000
3000
oo

oo
5000
oo
1000
5,0000
oo
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At0 17:460 Budget Detail - By Committee[ Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditure]

Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[l Current Year[d Next Year[]
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]

49990 Miscellaneous Expenses[] 6000 5400 5000 7240 5000
OverHead Expenditurel 124,3210 117,800(0 143,2320 88,6520 141,0000
110000 Interment Fees Incomel 50,0000 61,5930 65,0000 31,1100 30,0000
11200 Grave Purchases Incomel] od 13,2310 2,5000 28,8750 40,0000
11300 Memorials Incomel od 1,6710] od 1,6710 2,0000
11600 Cemeteries Other Incomeld od 5,287(] od 5490 od
120200 Income - Contributions[] od o] od 5250 od
Total Incomeld 50,0000 81,7810 67,5000 62,7300 72,0000
4000  Net Expenditureld 74,3210 36,0190 75,7320 25,9220 69,0000

9020 West Street ChapelO
45850 Professional FeesO od o od 3050 od
OverHead Expenditureld on o0 o0 3050 oo
9020  Net Expenditured oo odl oo 3050 oo

9030 Hale ChapelsO
41700 Property Maintenance/Refurbishd od o] od 3600 od
45851 Professional Feesd od od od 5000 od
OverHead Expenditurel oo od oo 8600 oo
9030  Net Expenditured od od od 8600 oo
Cemeteries™d Expenditurel] ~ 124,3210  117,800(] 143,2320 89,8170 141,0000
Incomel 50,0000 81,781[ 67,5000 62,7300 72,0000
Net Expenditureld 74,3210 36,019[] 75,7320 27,0870 69,0000
Continued on Page 250
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Note: (-) Net Expenditure means Income is greater than Expenditured
Note : Proposed 2014/15 budget January CouncilO

Last Year[l Current Year[ Next Year[l
Agreed O Next Year O
Budget Actuall] Budget[] Actual YTDO Budgetl]
Total Budget Expenditured 1,051,8170 1,002,8670) 1,110,32200 760,19801 1,119,7070
Incomed 1,051,8170 1,087,083[) 1,094,3220 1,105,6170 1,103,1350
Net Expenditurel] o0 -84,2170 16,0000 " -345,4180) "~ 16,5720






